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WAXING

e EYEBROW $7
e UPPERLIP $5

e INSIDE NOSE $5
oR@I S| BEINOSE $5
e FOREHEAD $10
e CHIN $10
s DE $10
e FULL FACE $42
e FULL FACE W/NECK $50
e EARS $10
SEUERISEGS $50
3 ALE HEEES $30
e UNDER ARMS $13
e STOMACH $45
e FULL BACK $50
e LOWER BACK $39
e BRAZILIAN $50
e BUM WAX $39
e BIKINILINE $35
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WAXING

e CHEST WAXING $39

e CHEEKS $10

e NECK FRONT $10

e NECK BACK $15

e FULL ARMS $25

e FULL BODY WITHOUT BRAZILIAN AND BUM $199

FULL BODY EVERYTHING ($275)
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SKIN CARE BASIC DELUXE LUXURY
o ORGANIEE A $79 $99 $149
e OXYGEN FACIAL $79 $99 $149
e CUSTOM BLANDING $79 $99 $149
e ANTI AGING LIFTING $79 $99 $149
S C@IRpEAC|AL $79 $99 $149
e WHITENING FACIAL $79 $99 $149
e TAN REMOVING FACIAL $69 $99

S NG NIECOMPIEEX (TREATMENT) $95
e SUPER 3D FACIAL $289
s HYDRA FACIAL FOR 4 TIME $199
e ANTISEPTIC $35 $45 $55
e TAN REMOVAL $35 $45 o5
e PUMICE PEEL $35
e [ACTO PEEL $75
e SIGNATURE HYDRA FACIAL $199
e HORN COMB LIFTING FACIAL $199
e ACNE FORW/H.F.TREATMENTS $45
SRODY MASSAGHE $99
e BODY SCRUBBING $99
e CLEANSING $49
e BODY SCRUB & POLISHING $130
e MOLE TREATMENT INQUIRE FOR PRICE
e [ASER TREATMENT INQUIRE FOR PRICE
e MICROBLADING INQUIRE FOR PRICE
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EYES

NORMAL EYELASHES
REREEERENE L ASHES EXTENSIONS
WISPY CAT EYE EYELASH

$99

$120

MEGA VOLUME EYELASHES

$149
$175

EYEBROW EXTENSIONS

$99

EYEBROW TINT

$10

EYELASH TINT

THREADING

e THREADING

s URRIERALIP

e CHEEKS THREADING

e CHIN

e SIDE

e NECK THREADING

e FULL FACE THREADING

e LOWER LIP

e FOREHEAD

e FULL FACE W/ NECK

$25

$3
$3
$7
$7
$7
$7
$31
$3
$7
$40
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HAND HEENA (DEPENDS ON DESIGN)

BASIC DELUXE

FULL HIGH LIRS

$149

e RED HEENA $35 | $45
e BLACKHEENA $35 | $45
e ORGANIC HEENA $35 | $45
HAIR BASIC DELUXE LUXURY
e HEAD MASSAGE e 555
e HAIR WASH & DRY $25
e HAIR SPA $99 | $120 |$149
e HAIR HEENA $45 | $55
e HAIRROOT TOUCHUP $75
e T-CURLY HAIR $488 AFHES
e FLATIRON $45 | $55
P-STRAIGHT $350 | $450
KERTAIN TREATMENT $299
FULL HAIR COLOR $115
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS $120
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BODY BLEACH

FACE BLEACH

HANDS BLEACH

FEET BLEACH

UNDER ARMS BLEACH

HALF ARMS BLEACH

FULL ARMS BLEACH

HALF LEGS BLEACH

FULL LEGS BLEACH

BACK BLEACH

FULL BODY BLEACH

HAIR BLEACH & TONE

OLAPLEX TREATMENT

CONDITIONING TREATMENT

$45
$15
$15
$35
$40
$45
$40
$65
$45
$195
$120
$75
$75
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MAKEUP & HAIR DO STYLE BASIC DELUXE LUXURY

e SIMPLE MAKE UP $75 $85

e SPECIAL MAKE UP $95 $120

e SAREE DRAPING $25 $35

e SIMPLE HAIR STYLE $75

e SPECIAL HAIR STYLE $85% 81598

e BRIDAL MAKE UP $275 | $375 $500
MENS THREADING | WAXING
e EYEBROWS $5 $10

o8/ RIS RIS $7 $10

e LOWERLIP $7 $10

e NOSE (IN/OUT) $7 $10

e FOREHEAD $10 $15

& SIDE $10 $15

e EARS $10 $15

e CHIN $10 $15
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